Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of July 2020

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

GENERAL

Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

Barn

City of Daingerfield
Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn
lighting

barn
lighting

sub-courthouse

Coverage Period
5/15-6/17/20
5/15-6/17/20
5/15-6/17/20
6/17-7/21/20
6/17-7/21/20
6/17-7/21/20

Coverage Period
june
june
june

Coverage Period
5/5-6/2/20
5/1-6/2/20

Coverage Period
5/21-6/22/20

Coverage Period
5/19-6/16/20
5/19-6/16/20
5/19-6/16/20
6/16-7/16/20

6/16-7/16/20
6/16-7/16/20

Coverage Period
6/12-7/14/20
6/9-7/8/20
6/12-7/14/20
6/11-7/14/20

6/11-7/14/20

6/11-7/14/20

6/12-7/14/20

6/11-7/14/20

6/11-7/14/20

6/12-7/14/20

6/12-7/15/20

reading
1416
15721
33652
1416
16129
33653

reading
2989.3
26884.4
807.3

reading
739
950

reading
20600

reading
17799
22634
2585
17799

22750
2581

reading
2527
37760
24074
39431
0.618
40357

0.92

92041
4.28

7548

19568
4.675

65081
21,908

46385

8628
3.81

prior reading
1416
15324
33652
1416
15721
33652

prior reading
2985.2
26833.2
806.8

prior reading
732
947

prior reading
20140

prior reading
17799
22501
2585
17799

22634
2585

prior reading
2491
37073
23595
39124
0
40143

0

91198

7548

18457

59879

45828

8314

usage

397

408

usage
4.1
51.2
0.5

usage
700
300

usage
460

usage

133

116

usage
36
687
479
36840
74.16
17120

73.6

843
4.29

1111
4.675

5202
21.908

557

314
3.81

Costs
$38.93
$230.25
$38.93
$38.93
$235.55
$39.40

Costs
$26.43
$229.22
$52.50

Costs
$33.45
$31.54

Costs
$24.97

Costs
$27.00
$35.89
$27.00
$34.00
$27.00
$40.39
$35.04
$34.00

Costs
$15.24
$80.45

$8.65
$59.60
$21.73
$2,678.23

$1,661.97

$97.01

$11.59

$124.18

$494.63

$71.66

$131.76



