## Utility Usage Morris County

## Utilities paid during the month of July 2020

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	5/15-6/17/20	1416	1416	0	\$38.93
Jail		5/15-6/17/20	15721	15324	397	\$230.25
Courthouse		5/15-6/17/20	33652	33652	0	\$38.93
Precinct 3	Barn	6/17-7/21/20	1416	1416	0	\$38.93
Jail	73.738.676	6/17-7/21/20	16129	15721	408	\$235.55
Courthouse		6/17-7/21/20	33653	33652	1	\$39.40
		0,,,			_	.,
Water:	City of Daingerfield	d				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		june	2989.3	2985.2	4.1	\$26.43
Jail		june	26884.4	26833.2	51.2	\$229.22
Annex		june	807.3	806.8	0.5	\$52.50
1222						
Water:	Bi-County	120 0 0000200404				-
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	5/5-6/2/20	739	732	700	\$33.45
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	5/1-6/2/20	950	947	300	\$31.54
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	5/21-6/22/20	20600	20140	460	\$24.97
preemet 1	50111	5,22 0,22,20	20000		,,,,,	W-00-0
Electric:	<b>Bowie- Cass</b>					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	5/19-6/16/20	17799	17799	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2	new shop	5/19-6/16/20	22634	22501	133	\$35.89
Precinct 2	old shop	5/19-6/16/20	2585	2585	0	\$27.00
i i confec 2	Old Shop	3/13-0/10/20	2303	2000		Marie Control
precinct 2	security light	3/19-0/10/20	2363	2555		\$34.00
		6/16-7/16/20	17799	17799	0	
precinct 2	security light					\$34.00
precinct 2 Precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse	6/16-7/16/20	17799	17799	0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse new shop	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20	17799 22750	17799 22634	0 116	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20	17799 22750	17799 22634	0 116	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2 precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light AEP-SWEPCO	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20	17799 22750 2591	17799 22634 2585	0 116 6	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20	17799 22750	17799 22634	0 116	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light AEP-SWEPCO Facility	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period	17799 22750 2591 reading	17799 22634 2585 prior reading	0 116 6 usage	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2 precinct 2	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light AEP-SWEPCO	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20	17799 22750 2591	17799 22634 2585	0 116 6	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility storage	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading	17799 22634 2585 prior reading 2491	0 116 6 usage	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility storage barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period	17799 22750 2591 reading	17799 22634 2585 prior reading	0 116 6 usage	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility storage	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20	17799 22750 2591 reading	17799 22634 2585 prior reading 2491	0 116 6 usage	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760	17799 22634 2585 prior reading 2491 37073	0 116 6 usage 36 687	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760	17799 22634 2585 prior reading 2491 37073	0 116 6 usage 36 687	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074	17799 22634 2585 prior reading 2491 37073 23595	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse  Extension  Annex sign	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse  Extension  Annex sign	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591 reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Precinct 3 Precinct 4  Jail Courthouse Extension  Annex sign  Annex 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568 4.675	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457 0	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2  Electric: Department  GENERAL Precinct 3  Precinct 4  Jail  Courthouse  Extension  Annex sign	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457	0 116 6 usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97 \$97.01 \$11.59 \$124.18
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Precinct 3 Precinct 4  Jail Courthouse Extension  Annex sign  Annex 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568 4.675 65081	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457 0 59879	0 116 6  usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0 1111 4.675	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97 \$97.01 \$11.59 \$124.18
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Precinct 3 Precinct 4  Jail Courthouse Extension  Annex sign  Annex 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568 4.675 65081	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457 0 59879	0 116 6  usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0 1111 4.675	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97 \$97.01 \$11.59 \$124.18
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568 4.675 65081 21.908	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457 0 59879 0	0 116 6  usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0 1111 4.675 5202 21.908	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97 \$97.01 \$11.59 \$124.18 \$494.63
precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	security light sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light  AEP-SWEPCO Facility  storage barn lighting barn	6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 6/16-7/16/20 Coverage Period 6/12-7/14/20 6/9-7/8/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/12-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20 6/11-7/14/20	17799 22750 2591  reading 2527 37760 24074 39431 0.618 40357 0.92 92041 4.29 7548 19568 4.675 65081 21.908	17799 22634 2585  prior reading 2491 37073 23595 39124 0 40143 0 91198 0 7548 18457 0 59879 0	0 116 6  usage 36 687 479 36840 74.16 17120 73.6 0 843 4.29 0 0 1111 4.675 5202 21.908	\$34.00 \$27.00 \$40.39 \$35.04 \$34.00 Costs \$15.24 \$80.45 \$8.65 \$59.60 \$21.73 \$2,678.23 \$1,661.97 \$97.01 \$11.59 \$124.18